

SECTION. IVA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33815-33819/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2009 in WP No. 7278/2006 & WP No. 402/2007 & WP No. 2623/2006 & WP No. 10002/2007 & WP No. 5050/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SREE SIDDHARATHA MED.COLLEGE. BY SECY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR FIXATION OF FEE STR.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT